TIME

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00 - 1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:00

2018 Summer Teacher Institute

Day 1

Opening/Welcoming Remarks

Dr. Pamela Brillante, Keynote
Speaker - "The Essentials:
Supporting Young Children with
Disabilities in the Classroom"

Q&A

Teacher Reflection
Logistics

Institute Planning Form

Book Signing

UMBC Library 7th Floor - August 7th - 10th

TIME

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-2:45

2:45-3:00

8/8/2018

Day 2

Introductions and Overview

Kristina Robertson and Amy
Faust - Strategies to Improve
English Learners' Reading

Professional Development, cont.

Q&A

Teacher Reflection

Lesson and Materials
Development

Project Completion Form

8/9/2018 8/10/2018
Day 3 Day 4
Overview Overview

Kristina Robertson and Amy
Faust - Strategies to Improve
English Learners' Writing

Grade Level and Whole
Group Sharing

Professional Development,

Sharing, cont.
cont.

Q&A

Teacher Reflection Evaluation of Summer

Institute
Lesson and Materials Lesson and Materials
Development Development

Closing Remarks and
Project Completion Form Completion of Stipend
Form

for Early Learning
in Urban Communities



