2018 Summer Teacher Institute

	8/7/2018		8/8/2018	8/9/2018	8/10/2018
ТІМЕ	Day 1	ТІМЕ	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4
		9:00-9:15	Light Breakfast	Light Breakfast	Light Breakfast
		9:15-9:30	Introductions and Overview	Overview	Overview
		9:30-10:30	Kristina Robertson and Amy Faust - Strategies to Improve English Learners' Reading	Kristina Robertson and Amy Faust - Strategies to Improve English Learners' Writing	Grade Level and Whole Group Sharing
		10:30-10:45		Break/Snack	Break/Snack
11:00-11:30	Opening/Welcoming Remarks	10:45-11:45	Professional Development, cont.	Professional Development, cont.	Sharing, cont.
11:30-12:30	Dr. Pamela Brillante, Keynote Speaker - "The Essentials: Supporting Young Children with Disabilities in the Classroom"	11:45-12:00	Q & A	Q & A	
		12:00-12:15	Teacher Reflection	Teacher Reflection	Evaluation of Summer Institute
12:30-12:45	Q & A	12:15-12:45	Lunch (Mexican Selections) and Grade Level Planning	Lunch (Italian Selections) and Grade Level Planning	Lunch (Sandwich Buffet) and "Next Steps" Discussion
12:45-1:00	Teacher Reflection				
1:00 - 1:15	Logistics	12:45-2:45	Lesson and Materials Development	Lesson and Materials Development	Lesson and Materials Development
1:15-1:30	Institute Planning Form				
1:30-2:00	Book Signing				
		2:45-3:00	Project Completion Form	Project Completion Form	Closing Remarks and Completion of Stipend Form

UMBC Library 7th Floor - August 7th - 10th

